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ALL INDIA CHESS GRANDPRIX 1st All India Rapid FIDE Rated Chess Tournament on 26.01.2020 @Kar.
Last update 29.01.2020 08:43:48

Name

Starting rank
Rating

Rating national
Rating international

Suganthan S
30

1670

0

1670

Performance rating 1883
FIDE rtg +/- 36,6
Points 5
Rank 17
Federation IND
Club/City TN
Ident-Number 465722013
Fide-ID 46626522
Year of birth 2004
Rd. [Bo.|SNo Name Rtg|FED |Pts. |Res.
1 301129 Deepeash R O[IND | 2 |b1
2 |29] 83 Keerthi Vinayagan S 1149|IND | 4 |w1l
3 51 5 |IM|Murali Krishnan B T 2297[IND |55 |b1
4 719 Syed Anwar Shazuli 2172(IND | 6 |wO
5 |23| 66 Manokaran R 1237|IND | 4 |b1l
6 9 | 13 Ganesh R 2048|IND | 5 [w1l
7 6 | 10 Senthil Maran K 2169(IND | 6 |wO

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr506313.aspx?lan=1
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aikudi, Con: 9843136945
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